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BOWLING  @ BOWL 360 OZPK  4PM
 9/10 
9/19
9/20
9/24
9/27

VARSITY FOOTBALL
9/21 @ George Washington HS   12PM

9/28 @ Old Boys & Girls HS Field  2PM

NATIONAL 
VIDEO GAME DAY

ATECH SPORTING EVENTS 

SOCCER
 9/6 @ McCarren Park 4PM

9/9 @McCarren Park 4PM 

9/13 @ St. Johns Park 4PM

9/19 @McCarren Park 4PM

9/24 @St. Johns Park 4PM

9/29 @Newtown HS Field  2PM

JV FOOTBALL
9/29 @ Tilden Education Campus  12PM

WELCOME BACK
PEP RALLY

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
9/19 @ TBD 4:30PM

9/20 @ Juan Morel Campos 4:30PM
9/24 @ Boys & Girls HS 5:30PM

SUNY REP VISIT/ 
SUNY DELHI VISIT

CLARKSON
UNIVERSITY VISIT

8:30am Rm 338

SENIOR 
PARENTS NIGHT


