september

09/24

							*
* SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	ATECH SPORTING EVENTS
	2 ★LABOR ★★★ DAY ★★★	3	4	5 FURIDAY SCLOOL	6 WELCOME BACK PEP RALLY	7	SOCCER 9/6 @ McCarren Park 4PM 9/9 @McCarren Park 4PM 9/13 @ St. Johns Park 4PM 9/19 @McCarren Park 4PM
3	9	10	PATRIOT DAY	NATIONAL VIDEO GAME DAY	13	14	9/24 @St. Johns Park 4PM 9/29 @Newtown HS Field 2PM BOWLING @ BOWL 360 OZPK 4PM 9/10 9/19 9/19 9/20 9/24
HISPANIC HERITAGE MONTH September 15 - October 15	16	17	18	19 CLARKSON UNIVERSITY VISIT 8:30am Rm 338	20 SUNY REP VISIT/ SUNY DELHI VISIT	CLEAN DAY OF E	GIRLS VOLLEYBALL 9/19 @ TBD 4:30PM 9/20 @ Juan Morel Campos 4:30PM 9/24 @ Boys & Girls HS 5:30PM
2 hells	23	24	25	SENIOR PARENTS NIGHT	27	28	VARSITY FOOTBALL 9/21 @ George Washington HS 12PM *
9	30						9/28 @ Old Boys & Girls HS Field 2PM JV FOOTBALL 9/29 @ Tilden Education Campus 12PM